
February 6, 2020 Pre-Bid Conference RSVP
NAME COMPANY EMAIL 
Ace Tarakchian AESA ace@acebusinessconsultant.com
Adriana T. Torresan DRI Strategy & Design adriana@adrianatt.com
Alan Horsager LA Bio Space alan.horsager@calstatela.edu
Alan Tratner Green 2 Gold alan@green2gold.org
Alexa Mojtahedi Plug and Play Alex@pnptc.com
Ani Torosyan DishDivvy ani@dishdivvy.com
Anthony Palma anthonypalma23@gmail.com
Ara Aslanian Inverselogic ara@inverselogic.com
Aram Ter-Martirosyan AESA aram@connectto.com
Armond Davidian Montajj adavidian@montajj.com
Brian Cohn USC Viterbi Engineering brianaco@usc.edu
Bob Genthert EvoNexus Bob@evonexus.org
Brian Kadota Wavemaker Three-Sixty Health bkadota@wavemaker360.com
Brian Horner Tech Coast Angels brianh@techcoastangels.la
Brian Mac Mahon Expert DOJO brian@expertdojo.com
Catherine Rhee USC oboxxo@gmail.com  
Chris Lucas Black Diamond Ventures chris@bdventures.com
Cole Renn cole@getrenn.com
Dannielle Donut Social Lite donutsocialite@gmail.com
David Murphy Tech Fire david@techfire.co
Eric Eide Socal Alliance eric@alliancesocal.org
George Bandarian ValueScaler gb@georgebandarian.com
Greg Monterrosa gregmetro@gmail.com
Irene Woerner emTRUT khh_896@usc.edu
Jeff Cohen C Level Round Table jgc@clevelroundtable.com
Jerry Power I3 Consortium jerry.power@i3-iot.net 
Joe Wilson Mars Bio joe@marsbio.vc
JT Nelson Pasadena Open Source pasadenaopensource@gmail.com
Justin Brezhnev Hacker Fund/ The Cat brezh@hacker.fund
Kenneth Hayadashi USC khh_896@usc.edu
Lauren Hill Acceleration Group laurenkathleen90@gmail.com
Lisa Yu lisa@lisayu.co
Lucy Hakobyan hakobyanlucy@gmail.com
Maria Paredes California Luthern University mariaparedes@callutheran.edu
Mehrad Moeini Plug and Play mehrad@pnptc.com
Michael McClune The International Business Accelerator m.mcclune@iba.io
Michael Needham Dot818 michael.n@dot818.com
Mike Panesis California Luthern University mpanesis@callutheran.edu
Miki Reynolds Grid110 miki@grid110.org
Narek Zohrabyan Philip Law Group nzoh@philiplawgroup.com
Nina Klein Grid110 nina@grid110.org
Paul Orlando paul.orlando@gmail.com
Peter Lee Spira/by Design peter@thebydesign.com
Rick Watson R Watson Financial richard@rwatsonfinancial.com
Robin Lee Venture Capital Professional robin.lee.0820@gmail.com
Robert MarsBio rob@marsbio.vc
Robert Kyler robertmkyler@gmail.com
Stan Tomsic Magna Point Group sptomsic@att.net
Talin Yahiayan Continental Advisory talinyahiayan@gmail.com
Warren Cooley Econ Dev Consult warren@econdevconsult.com
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